

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4177/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2006 in AS Nos.1233/2001,  
1235/2001, 1236/2001, 1243/2001, 1355/2001, 1356/2001, 1357/2001,  
1358/2001 & 1359/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

NAGARJUNA FERTRS.&CHEMICALS LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUMMIDI VEERARAGHAVAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 24/09/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after two weeks for consideration of prayer for interim relief,  
along with the connected matters.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master